Customer Service | 866.752.1363
Rebel Wheelchair
HCPCS:
FIGURE A FIGURE B FIGURE C FIGURE D
FIGURE E FIGURE F
• Quick-release rear wheels allow for easy storage or transport
• Fold-down back and folding frame allows transport in almost any vehicle
• Easily removable swing-away footrests
• Tool-free removable front casters
• Desk-style armrests make for easy transfers and allows for comfortable seating at a table or desk
• Lightweight and extremely maneuverable
• Large accommodating seating surface
• Carton size makes the Rebel perfect for retail
PRODUCTS Description
RTLREB18DDA-SF Rebel W/C,18",FlameRd,DetDsk,SwgFt,1/ea
SPECIFICATIONS Description
Warranty Limited Lifetime
Product Weight 37 lb
Material Steel frame
Seat Dimensions 18" (W) x 16" (D)
Weight Capacity 300 lb
Seat To Floor Height 19.5"
Carton Shipping Weight 42 lb
Overall Width 25.5" (open)|10.5" (closed)
Retail Box Dimensions 36.4" (L) x 11.3" (W) x 28" (H)
Back Height 17"
ACCESSORIES Description
STDS1040S Cup Holder, Swivel,1BX,6/CS, BX
STDS850 Seat Belt, Clasp Type,1/ea, EA
STDS855 Seat Belt,60"" Auto-type,1/ea, EA
STDS851 Seat Belt, Velcro Close,1/ea, EA
STDS856 Seat Belt,60"Velcro-type,1/ea, EA
STDS806 Anti-Fold/Theft Device for w/c,1/ea, BX
STDS801GT WheelLockExtension,ViperGT,SSP2,1/ea, EA
STDS831 Heel Loops, 1pr, BX
STDS1034 Wheelchair Cane/Crutch Holder,1/ea, EA
STDS803 Oxygn Tank Holdr for W/C,1/cs, CS